Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME			
CONVEYING PARTY DATA					
Name Execution Date					
Huntleigh Technology PLC				04/19/2007	
RECEIVING PARTY DATA					
Name:	Huntleigh Technology Limited				
Street Address:	310-312 Dallow Road				
Internal Address:	Luton				
City:	Bedfordshire				
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM				
Postal Code:	LU1 1TD				
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number					
		12211			12211507
Fax Number:(608)252-9243Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.Phone:6082558891Email:mal@dewittross.comCorrespondent Name:Marcia LaytonAddress Line 1:DeWitt Ross & Stevens S.C.					
Address Line 2: 2 East Mifflin Street, Suite 600 Address Line 4: Madison, WISCONSIN 53703-2865					
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			82047011		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			Marcia Layton		
Total Attachments: 2 source=USPTO070419Name_Change#page1.tif source=USPTO070419Name_Change#page2.tif					
500649192 PATENT 500649192 REEL: 021540 FRAME: 0356					

TO 901582402589

10-JAN-1996 19:18 FROM



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON RE-REGISTRATION OF A PUBLIC COMPANY AS A PRIVATE COMPANY

Company No. 01891943

I hereby certify that

HUNTLEIGH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

formerly registered as a public company has this day been re-registered under the Companies Act 1985 as a private company, and that the company is limited

Given under my hand at Companies House, Cardiff the 19th April 2007

John Lyttle

An Authorised Officer

TOTAL P.01

PATENT REEL: 021540 FRAME: 0357



Company Details

Name & Registered Office: HUNTLEIGH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED 310-312 DALLOW ROAD LUTON BEDFORDSHIRE LU1 1TD Company No. 01891943

Status: Active Date of Incorporation: 04/03/1985

Country of Origin: United Kingdom Company Type: Private Limited Company Nature of Business (SIC(03)): 3320 - Manufacture instruments for measuring etc. 3310 - Manufacture medical, orthopaedic etc. equipment 7415 - Holding companies including head offices Accounting Reference Date: 31/12 Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/12/2005 (GROUP) Next Accounts Due: 31/07/2007 Last Return Made Up To: 21/06/2006 Next Return Due: 19/07/2007 Last Members List: 21/06/2006 Last Bulk Shareholders List: 21/06/2006 **Previous Names:** Date of change **Previous Name** HUNTLEIGH TECHNOLOGY PLC 19/04/2007 09/04/1985 WORTHYWORLD PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Branch Details There are no branches associated with this company. **Oversea Company Info** There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.